
KSZ 1

LM 60, Muži 3

1 ENTRICHEL Aleš 1995 37534 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 5

2 HRČKULÁK David 1992 35342 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 6

3 NYMBURSKÝ Petr 1995 35200 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 7

4 SMETANA František 1997 39012 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 8

5 HALODA Vladimír 1985 30494 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 595.50 9

6 KARKULÍN Adam 1995 35065 190 SSK Přezletice 595.50 10

7 RAJNOHA Josef 1956 8332 159 SSK Chrastava 594.05 11

8 VARGA Miroslav 1960 3266 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 592.00 12

9 SMETANA Kamil 1973 17777 551 SSK Nivnice 591.50 13

10 ŠÍR Martin 1997 39367 190 SSK Přezletice 590.00 14

11 HUMEŠ Adam 2004 40399 162 SSK Slatina Brno 588.50 15

12 BARTOŠEK Marek 1989 34460 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 588.00 16

13 KARLÍK Ondřej 1985 25406 551 SSK Nivnice 588.00 17

14 ALBRECHT Bruno 2005 41667 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 587.50 18

15 HUDYMAČ Jakub 2003 41706 4 SSK Opava 587.00 19

16 MIŠKAR Martin 1997 37285 551 SSK Nivnice 587.00 20

17 KAHAN Petr 2003 40842 55 SSK LOYD 586.00 21

18 VESELÝ Lukáš 2004 41090 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 586.00 22

19 VONDRÁČEK Daniel 1959 937 32 SSK Poděbrady 585.50 23

20 SMOLNÝ Ondřej 2009 42572 108 SSK Rakovník 583.00 24

21 PUHLOVSKÝ Jiří 2001 39875 253 SSK Sezemice 582.50 25

22 TKADLEC Miroslav 1957 5035 272 SSK Šumperk - Temenice 581.00 26

23 KÝČEK Mirosl 1955 7683 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 580.50 27

24 SUK Vojtěch 2004 41586 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 580.00 28

25 NEUMANN Karel 1963 36782 600 SSK při MO Praha 579.00 29

26 PAVÍZA Michal 1966 10611 170 SSK Plzeň - Doubravka 579.00 30

27 SZABADOS Richard 1973 2168 311 SSK DLM Most 578.50 31

28 ZAPLATÍLEK Ondřej 2004 40713 162 SSK Slatina Brno 578.50 levák 32

29 RAMBOUSEK Pavel 1956 7020 43 SSK Děčín 577.50 33

30 HRUBEŠ Vilém 1951 4120 353 SSK Pelhřimov 575.00 34

31 ZAPLATÍLEK Martin 1973 44000 162 SSK Slatina Brno 572.50 35

32 KREJČÍ Jakub 2004 42332 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 572.00 37

33 NEUMANN Tomáš 1993 35843 600 SSK při MO Praha 566.50 38

LP 60, Open 39

1 TENK Ondřej 2004 41195 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec 0.00 41

2 SCHEJBAL Pavel 2000 40293 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 42

3 KRSEK Kryštof 1999 39265 398 SSK Horní Benešov 536.00 43

4 SKOPOVÝ Pavel 1969 4025 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 531.00 44

5 MAREČEK Jiří 1980 12158 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 509.50 45

6 DĚDOVÁ Alţběta 2002 40369 175 SSK Benešov 507.50 46

7 POJER Martin 2000 41783 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 488.50 47

8 HORVÁTH David 1999 39927 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov 487.00 48

9 PEŠEK Tomáš 1992 41732 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš 486.50 49

10 TOMŠÍČEK Ámos 2001 41070 69 SSK DUEL Praha 469.50 50

11 PATŘIČNÝ Jan 2001 42499 253 SSK Sezemice 430.00 51

12 KOSEK Jakub 1985 41499 885 SSK Tovačov 252.50 52

RP 2x30, Open 53

1 STRNAD Martin 1974 4426 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 55



2 TĚHAN Tomáš 1989 33807 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 56

3 TUPÝ Antonín 1999 39374 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 57

4 RAMPULA Matěj 2000 39402 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 58

5 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 34485 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 59

6 ŠLECHTA Radek Josef 2006 43379 543 SSK Louny 0.00 60

7 KRAJČ Petr 2002 41934 373 SSK Kovona Karviná 0.00 61

8 KOPRIVNIKAR Jiří 2001 41073 159 SSK Chrastava 567.00 62

9 LIPOVSKÝ Milan 1980 25782 139 SSK Zbýšov 561.00 63

10 BARTOŠ Jan 2008 43511 405 SSK Chomutov 551.00 64

11 MIŘEJOVSKÁ Anna 2007 43003 156 SSK Hvězda 548.00 PS 65

12 KOUŇOVSKÝ Jiří 2002 40663 69 SSK DUEL Praha 546.00 66

13 ČUPKA Filip 2006 42987 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 538.50 67

14 MAŘÍK David 2003 40784 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 531.50 68

15 RJAŠKO Matěj 2005 43843 156 SSK Hvězda 526.50 69

16 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí 525.50 70

17 MAREČEK Štěpán 2008 43931 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 523.50 71

18 LANGER Miroslav 2000 42337 200 SSK Manušice 0.00 72

19 RENNER Boris 1965 45293 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 0.00 73

SM 60, Ženy 74

1 KATZ Klaudie 2005 39967 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 76

2 MACHOVÁ Lucie 2005 41079 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 77

3 MIKULČÍKOVÁ Kateřina 2004 40432 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 78

4 NYMBURSKÁ Pavlína 2005 40679 202 SSK Černovice 0.00 79

5 HELEŠICOVÁ Barbora 1998 40246 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 617.00 80

6 KOŢURIKOVÁ Daniela 1987 30740 32 SSK Bohemia Poděbrady 589.00 81

7 JANDOVÁ Šárka 1998 37140 202 SSK Černovice 587.00 82

8 KASIPOVIćOVÁ Anne-Maria 2001 41128 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 587.00 83

9 DLABKOVÁ Alţběta 1986 26001 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš 583.50 84

10 VYKOUPILOVÁ Iva 2004 41802 162 SSK Slatina Brno 583.00 85

11 MÜLLEROVÁ Michaela 2005 43180 253 SSK Sezemice 582.00 86

12 ŠTUMPOVÁ Eva 2007 43844 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 581.00 87

13 FOUŇOVÁ Marie 2007 43019 735 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 578.50 88

14 ŠUBRTOVÁ Daniela 1993 37744 190 SSK Přezletice 576.50 89

15 KORČÁKOVÁ Tereza 2008 43558 15 SSK Plzeň - Slovany 575.50 90

16 KREJČOVÁ Ivana 1975 6374 420 SSK Teplice 571.00 91

17 VÁLEKOVÁ Denisa 2004 44569 253 SSK Sezemice 570.50 92

18 MASTNÁ Kateřina 2003 40782 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 93

SP 30+30, Open 94

1 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 34485 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 96

2 KRAJČ Petr 2002 41934 373 SSK Kovona Karviná 0.00 97

3 SCHEJBALOVÁ Veronika 2000 40292 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 98

4 ŠKORPIL Václav 2005 43044 69 SSK DUEL Praha 0.00 99

5 TENK Ondřej 2004 41195 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec 0.00 100

6 GAJANOVÁ Lenka 1982 41722 353 SSK Pelhřimov 570.00 101

7 CUNDA Martin 2005 42288 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 566.00 102

8 ČUPKA Filip 2006 42987 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 565.50 103

9 TICHÁČKOVÁ Klára 2005 41512 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 564.00 104

10 KLAILOVÁ Helena 2001 40778 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 562.50 105

11 WITTKOVÁ Michaela 2004 42449 126 SSK Opava 559.50 106

12 STŘEDOVÁ Kateřina 2002 40774 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 558.50 107



13 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí 553.00 108

14 HRUBEŠOVÁ Nella 2006 43579 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 551.00 109

15 STRÝČEK Denis 2006 41864 175 SSK Benešov 550.50 110

16 RENNER Boris 1965 45293 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 549.00 111

17 BIGOŠOVÁ Natálie - Anna 2005 43659 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 547.50 112

18 VINCÍK Václav 2010 44397 543 SSK Louny 545.50 113

19 FLODEROVÁ Klára 2006 42886 156 SSK Hvězda 540.00 114

20 SIMETOVÁ Nicol 2008 44373 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 540.00 115

21 FIALA Jakub 2007 43561 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 537.00 116

22 JÓKALA Martin 2006 43079 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí 534.50 117

23 POJER Martin 2000 41783 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 534.50 118

24 FIEDLER Jan 2009 44394 543 SSK Louny 527.00 119

25 STRÝČKOVÁ Monika 2004 42350 175 SSK Benešov 525.50 120

26 HULÍK Zdeněk 1970 676 107 SSK Nové Lesy 276.00 121

27 MOTYKOVÁ Amálie 2006 44026 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 264.50 122

28 ČMUGR Tomáš 1979 34207 37 SSK Dvory 0.00 123

StP 3x20, Open 124

1 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 34485 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 126

2 KRAJČ Petr 2002 41934 373 SSK Kovona Karviná 0.00 127

3 RAMPULA Matěj 2000 39402 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 128

4 TĚHAN Tomáš 1989 33807 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 129

5 TUPÝ Antonín 1999 39374 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 130

6 HEJNA Vojtěch 2000 39895 12 SSK OLYMP Plzeň 562.50 131

7 CUNDA Martin 2005 42288 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 539.00 132

8 ČUPKA Filip 2006 42987 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 530.50 133

9 SKOPOVÝ Pavel 1969 4025 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 529.00 134

10 POJER Martin 2000 41783 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 502.50 135

VP 30+30, Muži 136

1 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 34485 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 138

2 RAMPULA Matěj 2000 39402 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 139

3 TĚHAN Tomáš 1989 33807 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 140

4 TUPÝ Antonín 1999 39374 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 141

5 KUBEŠ Martin 1967 40486 232 SSK Planá 570.50 142

6 SKUPA Jindřich 1962 3970 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 561.50 143

7 POJER Martin 2000 41783 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 534.00 144

8 SKOPOVÝ Pavel 1969 4025 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 272.00 145

9 STÁREK Martin 2002 41278 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí 242.50 146

VzPi 60, Open 147

1 CUNDA Martin 2005 42288 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 0.00 149

2 DUBOVÝ Jindřich 1993 34485 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 0.00 150

3 SCHEJBALOVÁ Veronika 2000 40292 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 0.00 151

4 TENK Ondřej 2004 41195 106 SSK Spartak Bílovec 0.00 152

5 ŠKORPIL Václav 2005 43044 69 SSK DUEL Praha 0.00 153

6 LIPOVSKÝ Milan 1980 25782 139 SSK Zbýšov 568.50 154

7 PETERA Lubomír 1976 38603 54 SSK Hradec Králové - Třebeš 566.00 155

8 SKOPOVÝ Pavel 1969 4025 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 565.50 156

9 HULÍK Zdeněk 1970 676 107 SSK Nové Lesy 564.50 157

10 STOLÍN Michal 1977 43447 107 SSK Nové Lesy 564.00 158

11 SIMETOVÁ Nicol 2008 44373 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 562.00 159

12 STŘEDOVÁ Kateřina 2002 40774 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 561.00 160



13 TICHÁČKOVÁ Klára 2005 41512 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 560.00 161

14 MAREČEK Jiří 1980 12158 12 SSK Olymp Plzeň 559.50 162

15 TILŇÁK Tomáš 2004 43170 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 558.00 163

16 PATŘIČNÝ Jan 2001 42499 253 SSK Sezemice 550.00 164

17 POJER Martin 2000 41783 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 548.50 165

18 BIGOŠOVÁ Natálie - Anna 2005 43659 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 548.00 166

19 MOTYKOVÁ Amálie 2006 44026 224 SSK Policie ČR Ostrava 547.50 167

20 HORVÁTH David 1999 39927 258 SSK Policie Unitop Sokolov 542.50 168

21 CHMEL Jakub 2004 43043 69 SSK DUEL Praha 539.50 169

22 KOCOUROVÁ Simona 1974 45005 232 SSK Policie Rapid Plzeň 537.00 170

23 FLODEROVÁ Klára 2006 42886 156 SSK Hvězda 536.50 171

24 ŠMEJDA Jaroslav 1955 11299 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí 528.00 172

25 STRÝČKOVÁ Monika 2004 42350 175 SSK Benešov 520.00 173

26 JÓKALA Martin 2006 43079 95 SSK Škoda Vrchlabí 449.50 174

27 BARTOŠ Jan 2008 44742 370 SSK Dukla Plzeň 365.00 175

28 STRÝČEK Denis 2006 41864 175 SSK Benešov 364.00 176


